Dear JRS Members:

Below is important global partnership information from the American Roentgen Ray Society (ARRS) for you.

AJR Article for JRS Members

ARRS has made this AJR article freely available to JRS members through mid-January 2018:

Ablation of Musculoskeletal Metastases

http://www.ajronline.org/doi/abs/10.2214/AJR.17.18527

JRS Members are Invited to Join ARRS

Through this global partnership ARRS is pleased to offer complimentary online membership for radiology residents in a training program and for radiologists in fellowship training. ARRS also offers a significant discount on ARRS online membership for JRS members in active practice. Please follow the steps below in order to become an ARRS member:

- 1. Apply online at https://cf.arrs.org/Membership/apply/apply.cfm
- 2. Use the Promotional Code indicated in the box below based on your selected ARRS Membership Category.

ARRS Membership Category	ARRS Membership Description	ARRS Promotional Code for JRS Members
	Complimentary online	
	membership for JRS	
	members in: 1) a	
	radiology residency	
	training program or 2) a	
	radiology fellowship	
In-Training Member	training program	Promotional Code: JRSTRN
	Reduced online	
	membership rate for JRS	
Member	practicing radiologists	Promotional Code: JRSMEM

- 3. Complete the membership form in order to receive the complimentary or reduced membership fee.
- 4. Questions may be directed to membership@arrs.org.

ARRS offers members complimentary access to all of the articles and education credits offered through *AJR Online*. Members also have complimentary access to online Web Lectures on a variety of radiology topics (https://www.arrs..org/ARRSLIVE/WebLectures).

The newest ARRS member benefit is a monthly web series called *AJR* Live, which features discussion from leading experts on specific journal articles (http://www.arrs.org/ajrlive/). Members also receive significant discounts on the ARRS Annual Meeting and Virtual Meeting registration fees. Registration will open for the meeting on November 27..

Thank you for considering ARRS membership.

Sincerely,

ARRS

www.arrs.org * membership@arrs.org